
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1
$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1 $1

$1
$1

$1
$1

$1

$1
$1$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1 $1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1$1

$1

$1

$1

G

QJK

I

U

E

P

O

N

R

C

M

T

B

¬«3

£¤52

£¤20

£¤151 £¤61

£¤52

£¤61

£¤52

£¤20

£¤151

¬«136

")D47

")D53

A

D

F

H

S

V

Dubuque County
2007 - 2011 Reportable Crash History
Unbelted Injured Person-involved
Rural Crashes
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Interstate
US
Iowa
County

A   ASBURY
B   BALLTOWN
C   BANKSTON
D   BERNARD
E   CASCADE
F   CENTRALIA
G   DUBUQUE
H   DURANGO

I    DYERSVILLE
J   EPWORTH
K   FARLEY
M   GRAF
N   HOLY CROSS
O   LUXEMBURG
P   NEW VIENNA
Q   PEOSTA
R   RICKARDSVILLE
S   SAGEVILLE
T   SHERRILL
U   WORTHINGTON
V   ZWINGLE


